
 
2024 OLA HIGH SCHOOL WINTERGUARD SEASON SCHEDULE 

 
 

PLEASE REVIEW THE ATTENDANCE POLICY PROVIDED AT THE KICKOFF MEETING AND ON THE BAND WEBSITE. 
ALL DATES ARE A MANDATORY PART OF PARTICIPATING. 

 
EARLY IS ON TIME – ON TIME IS LATE – LATE IS UNACCEPTABLE 

 
 

 
 

DAY DATE EVENT TIME 
Tuesday November 14 Auditions 3:15p-8:00p 
Thursday November 16 Auditions 3:15p-8:00p 
Monday November 27 Rehearsal 3:15p-8:00p 

Thursday November 30 Rehearsal 3:15p-8:00p 
Friday December 1 PAYMENT DUE $169  

Monday December 4 Rehearsal 3:15p-8:00p 
Tuesday December 5 Rehearsal 3:15p-8:00p 
Monday December 11 Rehearsal 3:15p-8:00p 
Saturday December 16 Rehearsal 9:00a-6:00p 

Friday January 5 PAYMENT DUE $169  
Monday December 18 Rehearsal 3:15p-8:00p 
Monday January 8 Rehearsal 3:15p-8:00p 

Thursday January 11 Rehearsal 3:15p-8:00p 
Tuesday  January 16 Rehearsal 3:15p-8:00p 
Thursday January 18 Rehearsal 3:15p-8:00p 
Monday January 22 Rehearsal 3:15p-8:00p 

Thursday January 25 Rehearsal 3:15p-8:00p 
Monday January 29 Rehearsal 3:15p-8:00p 

Thursday February 1 Rehearsal 3:15p-8:00p 
Friday February 2 PAYMENT DUE $169  

Monday February 5 Rehearsal 3:15p-8:00p 
Thursday February 8 Rehearsal 3:15p-8:00p 
Saturday February 10 Rehearsal 9:00a-6:00p 
Monday February 12 Rehearsal 3:15p-8:00p 

Thursday February 15 Rehearsal 3:15p-8:00p 
Saturday February 17 COMPETITION @ 

South Forsyth HS 
INFO TBA 

Monday February 26 Rehearsal 3:15p-8:00p 
Thursday February 29 Rehearsal 3:15p-8:00p 

Friday March 1 PAYMENT DUE $169  
Saturday March 2 COMPETITION @ 

Harrison HS 
INFO TBA 

Tuesday March 5 Rehearsal 3:15p-8:00p 
Thursday March 7 Rehearsal 3:15p-8:00p 
Monday March 11 Rehearsal 3:15p-8:00p 

Thursday March 14 Rehearsal 3:15p-8:00p 
Saturday March 16 Rehearsal 9:00a-6:00p 
Monday March 18 Rehearsal 3:15p-8:00p 

Thursday March 21 Rehearsal 3:15p-8:00p 
Saturday March 23 COMPETITION @ 

KELL HS 
INFO TBA 

Monday March 25 Rehearsal 3:15p-8:00p 
Thursday March 28 Rehearsal 3:15p-8:00p 

Friday April 5 Rehearsal 3:15p-8:00p 
Saturday – Sunday April 6-7 SAPA 

CHAMPIONSHIPS 
@Chattanooga, TN 

INFO TBA 


